
52,56218.353/27

139,71718.33/28

54,43018.253/29

41,22318.24/1

134,12018.44/2

25,61018.354/3

110,60518.44/8

722,53318.94/9

152,58518.654/10

118,67018.454/11

Trade VolumeClosing PriceDate

95,72918.354/12

56,77718.34/15

147,73518.054/16

36,52018.154/17

90,84918.154/18

210,72317.94/19

109,75218.154/22

149,18218.154/23

40,53218.254/24

65,26718.34/25

Trade VolumeClosing PriceDate

159,33518.454/26

397,43918.24/29

353,21418.24/30

145,72618.655/2

277,26118.65/3

163,19918.55/6

144,93618.55/7

57,91618.455/8

100,10518.555/9

1,471,43320.45/10

Trade VolumeClosing PriceDate

TextilesIndustry

1996/12/05Listing Date

COMMISSION DYEING & FINISHING, SALES OF FULL-RANGE WOVEN CELLULOSIC &

SYNTHETIC FABRICS, D&F TECHNOLOGICAL CONSULTATION SERVICES.

Main Business

NT 1,732,683,810Capital

www.csgroup.com.twWebsite

Eric ChengSpokesman

CHYANG SHENG DYEING & FINISHING CO. LTD Company Name

Generated Date: 2024/05/12

Textiles

　【+/-/X represent Up/Down/Not compared】High 20.4 | Low 18.75 1.8520.4

ISIN Code:TW0001463008

CHYANG SHENG DYEING & FINISHING CO.
LTD

Closing Price



-5,000003/27

-9,000+1,00003/28

+2,000003/29

-1,000004/1

+6,000+5,08104/2

+1,000004/3

+10,000004/8

-37,000-5,08104/9

+7,000004/10

+26,000+1,00004/11

+2,000004/12

+1,000004/15

+56,000+1,00004/16

-7,000004/17

-14,000004/18

Foreign Investors

Difference( )/( )+ -

Dealers

Difference( )/( )+ -

Securities

Investment Trust

Companies

Difference( )/( )+ -

Date

-57,000-7,00004/19

+12,000-1,00004/22

+39,000004/23

+4,000+2,00004/24

+29,000004/25

+4,000004/26

+8,000+5,00004/29

+198,000004/30

+46,000005/2

+19,000+3,00005/3

+67,000-1,00005/6

+39,000005/7

+7,000005/8

+30,000+1,00005/9

+400,000-9,00005/10

Foreign Investors

Difference( )/( )+ -

Dealers

Difference( )/( )+ -

Securities

Investment Trust

Companies

Difference( )/( )+ -

Date

Dealers

Foreign InvestorsSecurities Investment Trust Companies

 



135,8660.70124,6970.6676,1220.4354,6770.292019

66,9920.3340,5740.1744,8370.2149,2630.232020

99,1670.4945,8370.2046,5380.2236,5870.192021

86,9040.4218,6360.08-31,898-0.207,1810.032022

120,8810.6583,3010.4636,0100.1938,9070.212023

------17,2060.092024

Income from

continuing

operations

before tax

(Thousand)

EPSIncome from

continuing

operations

before tax

(Thousand)

EPSIncome from

continuing

operations

before tax

(Thousand)

EPSIncome from

continuing

operations

before tax

(Thousand)

EPSQuarter

Jan-DecJan-SepJan-JunJan-Mar

Income from continuing operations before taxEPS

003/27

0+13/28

0+53/29

0-44/1

0-14/2

004/3

0-494/8

0-284/9

0+34/10

0-404/11

Short SalePurchase on

Margin

Date

0+164/12

0+14/15

0+84/16

0+24/17

0-44/18

0+904/19

0-24/22

0+104/23

0+34/24

004/25

Short SalePurchase on

Margin

Date

0+534/26

0+324/29

0-54/30

0+25/2

0+175/3

0+75/6

0+195/7

0+85/8

0+45/9

0+1585/10

Short SalePurchase on

Margin

Date

Short SalePurchase on Margin



28.233/27

28.153/28

28.083/29

28.004/1

28.314/2

28.234/3

28.314/8

29.084/9

28.694/10

28.384/11

PE ratioDate

28.234/12

28.154/15

27.774/16

27.924/17

27.924/18

27.544/19

27.924/22

27.924/23

28.084/24

28.154/25

PE ratioDate

28.384/26

28.004/29

28.004/30

28.695/2

28.625/3

28.465/6

28.465/7

28.385/8

28.545/9

37.785/10

PE ratioDate

43,251,0002019/05

36,770,0002019/06

41,112,0002019/07

77,681,0002019/08

39,033,0002019/09

39,084,0002019/10

35,319,0002019/11

43,323,0002019/12

32,907,0002020/01

123,709,0002020/02

45,905,0002020/03

28,705,0002020/04

Monthly RevenueMonthly

18,763,0002020/05

14,585,0002020/06

25,016,0002020/07

26,967,0002020/08

32,314,0002020/09

24,174,0002020/10

34,679,0002020/11

32,329,0002020/12

36,696,0002021/01

29,312,0002021/02

40,940,0002021/03

45,616,0002021/04

Monthly RevenueMonthly

41,311,0002021/05

25,946,0002021/06

41,995,0002021/07

28,601,0002021/08

31,922,0002021/09

45,128,0002021/10

44,173,0002021/11

44,924,0002021/12

44,170,0002022/01

36,908,0002022/02

52,762,0002022/03

48,319,0002022/04

Monthly RevenueMonthly

36,762,0002022/05

32,641,0002022/06

43,449,0002022/07

37,194,0002022/08

44,659,0002022/09

44,495,0002022/10

32,091,0002022/11

39,664,0002022/12

24,069,0002023/01

32,328,0002023/02

36,671,0002023/03

17,110,0002023/04

Monthly RevenueMonthly

22,992,0002023/05

24,894,0002023/06

25,823,0002023/07

38,818,0002023/08

38,000,0002023/09

30,055,0002023/10

32,216,0002023/11

26,140,0002023/12

24,283,0002024/01

24,404,0002024/02

31,314,0002024/03

20,347,0002024/04

Monthly RevenueMonthly

Monthly Revenue

PE ratio



0.000000.6000020192020/06/222019

0.000000.3000020202021/06/242020

0.000000.4000020212022/06/272021

0.000000.4000020222023/06/282022

0.000000.5000020232024/06/252023

Stock dividendsCash dividendsPeriodShareholders' meeting dateYear

2024/04/30 14:59:20Announcement for the Board meeting date of the First Quarter 2024 Financial Report

2024/05/09 18:58:09Announcement of the Company according to article 25-1-3 of Regulations Governing Loaning of

Funds and Making of Endorsements/Guarantees.

2024/05/09 18:05:30On behalf of its subsidiary WORTHY TEXTILE INDUSTRY CO., LTD,the board of directors

announced a resolution authorizing the chairman to handle land-related matters.

2024/05/09 18:05:13Announcement of the resolution made by the Board of Directors to convene 2024 Shareholders

Meeting (Additional Meeting Agenda)

2024/05/09 17:42:50Announcement that the company's board of directors approved the consolidated financial report

for the first quarter of 2024

DateSubject

 

 (Please refer to  for the most updated information)mops

http://mops.twse.com.tw/mops/web/index

